
 
 
 

NOTICE INVITING E- TENDER 
 
Tender No. ALD(W)/EN/Outsource Staff/OT-07/2016-17/322  Dated  05/12/2016 
 
The Chief Project Manager, DFCCIL, Allahabad (West) old GM office Building, N.C. Railway, 
BalmikiChauraha, Nawab Yusuf Road, Allahabad – 211001, U.P., for and on behalf of 
DFCCIL invites sealed open E - Tenders in single packet system on prescribed forms 
for the under noted work:- 
 
1 TENDER NO.  ALD(W)/EN/Outsource Staff/OT-07/2016-17/322 
2 Name of work Empanelment / Engagement of manpower service 

provider for providing various categories of 
outsourced staff for TWENTY FOUR months in the 
jurisdiction of CPM/DFCCIL/Allahabad(West).” 

3 Completion period Twenty Four Months from the date of engagement of 
the outsourced staff as would be prescribed in LOA. 

4 Estimated cost of the work Rs.99.37 lakh  
5 Cost Of Tender Document 

(Non Refundable) 
Rs. 5000/-+ vat @ 7% (Rs. 350)=5350/- 

6 Earnest money Rs. 1,98,800/- 

7 Validity of offer  90 days from the date of opening 

8 Availability of tender 
document in  
E- TENDERING WEB SITE 

Tender document can be downloaded from 
www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL, DFCCIL’s website 
www.dfccil.gov.in& Central procurement Portal 
www.eprocure.gov.in. Corrigendum, if any, shall be 
hosted on the website only.  

9 Date & Time Of Start And 
Submission Of Filled Tender 
Document 

E- tender can be downloaded after 11:00hrs of 
16/12/2016and can be submitted up to 15:00hrs of 
16/01/2017from www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL 

10 Date & time of Tender 
opening online 

16/01/2017at 15:30hrs 

11 Last date of submission of 
original documents viz. EMD, 
tender document fee etc at 
DFCCIL office. 

16/01/2017up to 15:00hrs 

12 Help desk for e-tendering  For any difficulty in downloading & submission of 
tender document at website 
www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL, please contact at 
tenderwizard.com helpdesk no. 011- 49424365 or 
cell no. 9599653865 

13 Address for communication Chief Project Manager, DFCCIL, Allahabad (West)  
Old GM office Building, N.C. Railway, 
BalmikiChauraha, Nawab Yusuf Road, Allahabad – 
211001.  

 

 
Chief Project Manager 

   DFCCIL/Allahabad(W) 

  



 


